ETS Series (-1001) Digital
Temperature Sensors
Features
	• �Outputs:
	- �2 solid-state switch outputs provide a reliable alternative to mechanical
temperature switches
	- �One output can be configured as a scalable analog 4-20 mA signal, turning the
unit into a combination temperature switch and transmitter

ProSense ETS Digital Temperature Sensors Selection Guide
Part Number Price Measuring Range* Thread Size Length Outputs
ETS50N-30-1001 $234.00
-58 to 302°F
(-50 to 150°C)
1/2” MNPT
30mm
Output 1: switch PNP, N.O./N.C.
selectable
or
4-20 mA¹
Output 2: switch PNP, N.O./N.C.
selectable
or
4-20 mA¹
ETS50N-50-1001 $235.00 50mm
ETS50N-100-1001** $237.00 100mm
ETS50N-150-1001** $238.00 150mm
ETS25N-30-1001 $231.00
1/4” MNPT
30mm
ETS25N-50-1001 $232.00 50mm
ETS50N-30-1003 $165.00
-58 to 302°F
(-50 to 150°C)
1/2” MNPT
30mm
Output 1: switch PNP, N.O./N.C.
selectable
Output 2: switch PNP, N.O./N.C.
selectable
ETS50N-50-1003 $167.00 50mm
ETS50N-100-1003** $168.00 100mm
ETS50N-150-1003** $169.00 150mm
ETS25N-30-1003 $165.00
1/4” MNPT
30mm
ETS25N-50-1003 $167.00 50mm
AutomationDirect’s ProSense ETS Series
of Digital Temperature Sensors is ideal
for industrial temperature measurement
and indication in a wide variety of